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Weihnachtsmutzenlauf 2022 (5,1 km mit Zeitnahme)

Weihnachtsmutzenlauf 2022

Stand: 02.01.2023 11:42:22

P AK AKP SNR Name

1 MJ U20 1 270 Henrik Fortmann

2 M 1 268 Lucas Schwengels
3 M14 1 215 Benjamin Burgdorff
4 MJ U18 1 269 Mattis Fortmann

5 M14 2 339 Lasse Andreesen

6 W 1 310 Leigh Knaap

7 M35 1 337 Daniel Witte

8 MJ U20 2 250 Alexander Herzog
9 M50 1 220 Kurt Fecht

10 M14 3 278 Eddy Martensmeier
11 M45 1 285 Marco WalRmann
12 M14 4 288 Lasse WalBmann
13 WJ U20 1 204 Hannah Kruska

14 W50 1 303 Rita Stoyke

15 M10 1 248 Mattis Siemer

16 MJ U20 3 284 Ben Rothenburg
17 M60 1 214 Jurgen Boseler

18 W10 1 236 Annika de Groot
19 M40 1 348 Christoph Gréneweg
20 W35 1 328 Sarina Schroer

21 W13 1 312 Mayra Romiiller
22 M35 2 330 Philipp Kase

23 M40 2 315 Andre Kaiser

24 W15 1 316 Larissa Kaiser

25 w 2 317 Carina Kruska

26 M40 3 282 Mirko Albrecht

Team

SSV Gristede

SSV Gristede

TSG Westerstede

SSV Gristede

JSG Grossefehn

MTV Aurich

Fortuna Logabirum

STV Barfel

Die 2 ??

JSG AGA

HK Triathlonteam Wiesmoor
KGS Wiesmoor Ossiloopers
1.TCO Die Béaren

STV Barfel

TV Apen 1893

Saalbetrieb Rothenburg
TuS Ofen

TuS Augustfehn WJE

STV BarRel

KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers

die Laufis

Die Laufis

AMF Bruns

LEX LAUFEXPERTEN WIRTJES

SPASS MIT SPORT

Gesamt

00:19:31
00:19:52
00:20:01
00:20:11
00:23:05
00:23:18
00:23:27
00:23:51
00:23:57
00:23:59
00:24:16
00:24:20
00:25:02
00:25:42
00:26:46
00:26:50
00:27:01
00:27:01
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:31
00:27:54
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:28:46
00:29:00
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

W40
M10
W55
M30
M10
M10
M30
M9

w10
M45
W35

M10

W50
W55
M13
M50
M35
M10
w45
W13
W50
M50
W35
M55
W30
M12
w45
M11
M10
M9

W55
W55
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281
245
225
347
242
240
326
241
237
301
338
229
246
341
342
273
265
251
327
277
276
304
279
294
264
260
325
350
206
298
239
244
345
280

Claudia Tjettmers
Julian Schmal
Marleen Grunefeld
Michael Friel3
Oliwier Pradzinski
Norma Rojas Garcia
Thorsten Meyer zu Bergsten
Marcel Nowakow
Kim Scholz

Oliver Herfurth
Katrin Andreesen
Tamila Hesse

Luca Backhus
Mareke Luers
Marion Wittkuhn
Marion Wiechering
Hanno van Mark
Michael Jenet
Hannes Baptist
Lenouk Oelschlager
Silke Oelschlager
Leni Lubbers

Doris Hoffmann
Alexander Nuske
Marina Kappelmann
Berthold Tuitjer
Monja Geiken
Jakob Herzog
Nadine KlaRen
Lukas Wiersema
Taha Rostami

Theo Martensmeier
Petra Kirsten

Petra Winter

TV Apen 1893

STV Barfel

TV Apen 1893

TV Apen 1893

AMF Bruns

TV Apen 1893

TuS Augustfehn WJE
MTV Aurich Triathlon

Funky -Loopers

TV Apen 1893
Die wilden Olden

Die wilden Olden

Godensholt lauft......
Hauptsache dabei!

AMF Bruns

Team Slaufen Nachwuchs
Krankenhaus Wittmund
KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers
Speed Women

Team ENERCON

TuS Pewsum

AMF Bruns

STV Barfel

HOMEmies

KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers
TV Apen 1893

TV Apen 1893

Kilometer

Speed Women

00:29:01
00:29:05
00:29:07
00:29:25
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:59
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:50
00:30:55
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:15
00:31:29
00:31:29
00:31:42
00:31:54
00:31:54
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:32:15
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:41
00:32:52
00:33:34
00:33:36
00:33:39
00:33:39
00:34:03
00:34:11
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

W50

W35
W45
w45
w45
W50
W30
w40
W13
W13
w13
W13
W55
w40
W45
W35
w10
W40
W10
w40
M50
w45
w40
W50
W55
M45
M50
W40
W55
W40
W45
w45
M10
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289
217
216
271
272
259
261
331
332
311
313
305
306
336
266
335
227
234
299
232
219
223
224
263
292
291
208
207
254
295
343
258
262
247

Tanja Schmitz
Jana Wichmann
Christiane Grest
Yvonne Rabenstein
Kristie Wemmie
Aafke Weermann
Inga Tuitjer

Julia Ahlers

Stephanie Rosenbéack

Leevke Uphoff
Neele Schmidt
Mila Huf-Ostermann
Lea Ottersberg
Mariola Schénfeld
Eltje Ockenga
Annette Thomas
Nele Krutow
Anxhela Halili
Martina Siemers
Runa Haschen
Veronika Schmidt
Philipp Klose
Dérte Klose

Jana Szag

Petra Krysmann
Sylvia Lemke
Oliver Hoesen
Frank Itermann
Tina Meyer

Rita Janssen

Effi Hagen

Nicole Wortmeyer
Carmen Leonhard

Hannes Bohlken

Lauftreff TuS Pewsum
TuS Pewsum

Loofis

Loofis

KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers
KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers
KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers
KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers

Team Hammrichloper

Team Hammrichloper

TuS Augustfehn WJE
TSV Lammertsfehn

TuS Augustfehn WJE

Team Klose

Team Klose

Die Utkieker

Die Utkieker

Wir sind Helden

Wir sind Helden

TUS Augustfehn

De Sliekers Friesoythe
CSB

Laufkurs TUS Augustehn
Kuhzifer

TV Apen 1893

00:34:13
00:34:16
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:17
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:38
00:34:39
00:34:51
00:34:51
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:35:01
00:35:19
00:35:20
00:35:27
00:35:43
00:36:11
00:37:02
00:38:20
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:38:33
00:38:47
00:38:54
00:39:06
00:39:08
00:39:51
00:40:10
00:41:02
00:41:20
00:41:22
00:41:23
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

M50
M70
W10
w45
M30
M55
M80

222
346
235
257
228
324
205

Arne Bohlen

Karl Waldmann
Layla Jakupi

Kirsten Borchers
Marco Julian Schéfer
Hans Kosters

Magnus Miiller

TuS Augustfehn WJE
Laufkurs TUS Augustehn
LG Ostfriesland

AMF Bruns

VFL Ockenhausen

00:41:40
00:41:50
00:42:15
00:42:34
00:45:08
00:45:48
00:47:09



